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Thanks,

Jon

Digital Media Campaign Tagging ~ OC SOP

(b)(8)

From: <Bataille>, Julie Bataille BB <julie.Bataille@cms.hhs.gov>
Date: Friday, January 17, 2014 at 10:27 AM
To: James Marantan BB <James.Marantan@cms.hhs.gov>, Kirk Grothe BB <kirk.grothe@cms.hhs.gov>, Karen Shields BB

<Karen.Shields2@cms.hhs.gov>, Teresa Fryer BB <Teresa.Fryer@cms.hhs.gov>, Maria Tracy BB
<Maria. Tracy@cms.hhs.gov>, David Nelson BB <David.Nelson@cms.hhs.gov>, George Linares BB
<George.Linares@cms.hhs.gov>, Thomas Schankweiler BB <thomas.schankweiler@cms.hhs.gov>, Jon Booth

<jon.booth@cms.hhs.gov>, Christopher Koepke BB <Christopher.Koepke@cms.hhs.gov>, Carolyn Robinson BB
<Carolyn.Robinson@cms.hhs.gov>, Janet Tierney BB <Janet.Tierney@cms.hhs.gov>, Tiffany Patterson BB
<Tiffany.Patterson@cms.hhs.gov>, Elena Kozlowski BB <Elena.Kozlowski@cms.hhs.gov>, "Wills, Theodora (CMS/OEM)"
<Theodora.Wills@cms.hhs.gov>, Kevin Stewart BB <Kevin.Stewart@cms.hhs.gov>

Cc: Lisa Mack BB <Lisa.Mack@cms.hhs.gov>, Clarence BB <Clarence.Mayfield@cms.hhs.gov>, Jacqueline BB

<Jacqueline. Toomey@cms.hhs.gov>

Subject: Re: Conf Call re: Tagging Issues
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